Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Director/Information
Services

Deputy Director/Fiscal Services

Deputy Director/Support
Services

Enterprise Systems Analyst

Director - Administrative
Services

Budget Officer

Principal Information Services
Analyst

Senior Information Services
Analyst

Senior Management Analyst
Information Services Analyst Il
Information Services Analyst Il

Communication Systems
Coordinator

Senior Accountant
Information Services Analyst Il
Enterprise Systems Analyst
Information Services Analyst Il
Staff Accountant

Workers' Compensation
Supervisor

Information Services Analyst |
Graphics Media Coordinator
Administrative Aide

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Staff Accountant

Accounting Technician

City

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$157,496

$134,590
$134,224

$125,275
$124,596

$116,586
$116,158

$112,388

$109,550
$109,269
$108,072
$105,117

$104,315
$103,413
$101,424
$98,874
$92,820
$87,539

$83,044
$83,033
$80,662
$78,233

$77,937
$76,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,027

$38,155
$35,903

$35,260
$19,599

$33,484
$34,874

$32,645

$30,957
$30,078
$29,681
$30,957

$30,434
$29,600
$21,305
$29,679
$27,419
$23,750

$27,936
$22,886
$22,671
$21,753

$24,232
$13,778



Accounting Specialist
Accounting Technician
Administrative Secretary

Senior Information Services
Analyst

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Accounting Technician

Graphics/Support Services
Technician

Director - Administrative
Services

Customer Service
Representative

Printer

Senior Management Analyst
Support Services Worker
Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Senior Management Analyst

Work Experience/Clerical

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$75,404
$71,334
$67,864
$64,912

$63,892

$63,291
$61,877

$59,113

$53,034

$52,201
$48,821
$43,822
$37,389
$33,208
$32,107

$27,066

$13,021
$2,003

$22,996
$13,778
$20,948
$14,029

$12,505

$13,053
$13,763

$1,409

$12,706

$12,014
$14,706
$11,179
$9,699
$8,193
$5,506

$7,189

$1,146
$0



