Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director/Information Services		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$157,496	\$43,027
Deputy Director/Fiscal Services		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$134,590	\$38,155
Deputy Director/Support Services		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$134,224	\$35,903
Enterprise Systems Analyst		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$125,275	\$35,260
Director - Administrative Services		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$124,596	\$19,599
Budget Officer		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$116,586	\$33,484
Principal Information Services Analyst		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$116,158	\$34,874
Senior Information Services Analyst		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$112,388	\$32,645
Senior Management Analyst		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$109,550	\$30,957
Information Services Analyst II		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$109,269	\$30,078
Information Services Analyst II		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$108,072	\$29,681
Communication Systems Coordinator		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$105,117	\$30,957
Senior Accountant		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$104,315	\$30,434
Information Services Analyst II		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$103,413	\$29,600
Enterprise Systems Analyst		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$101,424	\$21,305
Information Services Analyst II		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$98,874	\$29,679
Staff Accountant		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$92,820	\$27,419
Workers' Compensation Supervisor		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$87,539	\$23,750
Information Services Analyst I		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$83,044	\$27,936
Graphics Media Coordinator		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$83,033	\$22,886
Administrative Aide		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$80,662	\$22,671
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$78,233	\$21,753
Staff Accountant		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$77,937	\$24,232
Accounting Technician		Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$76,800	\$13,778

Accounting Specialist	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$75,404	\$22,996
Accounting Technician	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$71,334	\$13,778
Administrative Secretary	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$67,864	\$20,948
Senior Information Services Analyst	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$64,912	\$14,029
Senior Customer Services Representative	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$63,892	\$12,505
Accounting Technician	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$63,291	\$13,053
Graphics/Support Services Technician	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$61,877	\$13,763
Director - Administrative Services	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$59,113	\$1,409
Customer Service Representative	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$53,034	\$12,706
Printer	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$52,201	\$12,014
Senior Management Analyst	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$48,821	\$14,706
Support Services Worker	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$43,822	\$11,179
Clerk II	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$37,389	\$9,699
Accounting Technician	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$33,208	\$8,193
Customer Service Representative	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$32,107	\$5,506
Customer Service Representative	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$27,066	\$7,189
Senior Management Analyst	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$13,021	\$1,146
Work Experience/Clerical	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$2,003	\$0